
 

 

 
2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day Holiday Weekend, School Closed 
Wednesday, September 9  First Day of School 
Friday, September 25 Early Dismissal at NOON, Staff Professional Development 
 
OCTOBER 
Monday, October 12 Columbus Day, School Closed 
 
NOVEMBER 
Wednesday, November 11 Veterans Day, School Closed 
Tuesday, November 24 Early Dismissal at NOON 
Wednesday- Friday, November 25-27   Thanksgiving Holiday, School Closed 
 
DECEMBER 
Friday, December 18 Early Dismissal at NOON 
Monday-Friday, December 21-January 1 Christmas Holiday, School Closed 

 
JANUARY  
Friday, January 1  Christmas Holiday, School Closed 
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Day, School Closed 

 
FEBRUARY 
Friday- Monday, February 12-15  Winter Holiday, School Closed (TBD) 
 
APRIL  
Friday, April 2  Good Friday, School Closed 
Monday-Friday, April 5-9 Spring Break, School Closed (TBD) 
 
MAY 
Monday-Friday, May 3-7 Teacher Appreciation Week 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day, School Closed 
 
JUNE 
Friday, June 11 Last Day of School, Early Dismissal at NOON (TBD) 
 
 

 
 


